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ABBOTT LABORATORIES (PAKISTAN) LIMITED 

CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION 

AS AT JUNE 30, 2025 

ASSETS 

NON-CURRENT ASSETS 

Property, plant and equipment 

Intangible assets 

Long-term loans and advances 
Long-term deposits 
Long-term prepayments 

Total non-current assets 

CURRENT ASSETS 

Stores and spares 
Stock-in-trade 

June 30, 

2025 

December 31, 

2024 
Note ---- Rupees In '000 ------

7 

8 

(Un-audited) (Audited) 

15,231,418 14,252,797 

937 1,250 
124,061 114,226 

32,713 7,513 
11 081 13,710 

15,400,210 14,389,496 

535,784 529,619 
13,129,576 10,694,515 

� Trade debts 2,894,055 2,982,679 

I'"""\ 

Loans and advances 
Trade deposits and short-term prepayments 
Other receivables 
Taxation - net 
Cash and cash equivalents 
Total current assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

SHARE CAPITAL AND RESERVES 

Authorised capital 

200,000,000 (December 31, 2024: 200,000,000) 
Ordinary shares of Rs.10 /- each 

Issued, subscribed and paid-up capital 

97,900,302 (December 31, 2024: 97,900,302) 

Ordinary shares of Rs. 10 /- each 

Reserves 

Capital 

Revenue 

Total equity 

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES 

Deferred taxation - net 
Staff retirement benefits 
Lease liabilities 
Total non-current liabilities 

CURRENT LIABILITIES 

Trade and other payables 

Unclaimed dividends 

Unpaid dividends 

Current maturity of lease liabilities 

Provisions 
Total current 
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11 

12 

11 

13 

rm an integral part of these condensed interim financial statements. 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

1,256,921 
522,591 

1,183,723 
90,717 

7,174,446 
26,787,813 

42,188,023 

2,000,000 

979,003 

1,897,756 

23,559,321 

26,436,080 

863,987 
1,217,652 

381,654 
2,463,293 

12,276,226 

72,460 
209,714 

78,828 

651,422 
13,288,650 

42,188,023 

938,021 
283,813 

1,182,530 
468,136 

6,182,349 
23,261,662 

37,651,158 

2,000,000 

979,003 

1,750,481 

20,995,152 

23,724,636 

1,052,587 
1,184,179 

29,545 
2,266,311 

10,951,662 

63,715 
-

22,683 

622,151 
11,660,211 

37,651,158 
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ABBOTT LABORATORIES (PAKISTAN) LIMITED 

CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS 

FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 301 2025 

(UN-AUDITED) 

June 30, 
2025 

June 30, 
2024 

Note --- Rupees in '000 ----

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES 
Cash generated from operations 
Income tax paid 
Minimum tax differential paid 
Long-term loans and advances - net 
Long-term deposits - net 
Long-term prepayments - net 
Contributions to staff retirement benefit funds 
Net movement in provisions 
Net cash generated from operating activities 

CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES 

Additions to property, plant and equipment 
Sale proceeds from disposal of operating fixed assets 
Interest income 
Net cash used in investing activities 

CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES 

Ban·k charges paid 
Interest portion of lease liabilities paid 
Principal portion of lease liabilities paid 
Dividends paid 
Net cash used in financing activities 

Net increase/ (decrease) in cash and ca.sh equivalents 

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period 
Cash and cash uivalents at the end of the period 
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The annexed not s to 21 f rm an integral part of these condensed interim financial statements. 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OF
� 

DIRECTOR 

5,442,215 
(2,270,154) 

(9,835) 
(25,200) 

2,629 
(166,366) 

29,271 
3,002,560 

(1,558,597) 
150,585 
201 732 

(1,206,280) 

(5,073) 
(18,105) 
(20,461) 

760 544 
(804,183) 
992,097 

6,182,349 
7,174,446 

1,981,122 
(1,297,698) 

(166,882) 
(9,371) 

(5,754) 
(143,120) 

358,297 

(1,040,181) 
53,602 

239,125 
(747,454) 

(4,883) 
(12,391) 
(77,532) 

(1,030,333) 
(1 , 125, 1392 

(1,514,296) 

5,036,712 

3,522,416 
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